
Madge Wallace International College of Skincare & Body Therapy

CERTIFICATE COURSE MODULES 2006 - FEE STRUCTURE - TERMS & CONDITIONS

SKINCARE THERAPY – 10 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 8 Instalments Course Total Student Kit Next Course

R11500.00 R2500.00 R9000.00 R1200.00 p/m R12100.0 R6865.00 Feb 2006

FACIAL THERAPY – 9 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 6 Instalments Course Total Student Kit Next Course

R9000.00 R2200.00 R6800.00 R1200.00 p/m R9400.00 R5450.00 Feb 2006

MANICURE & PEDICURE  - 3 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 2 Instalments Course Total Student Kit Next Course

R3000.00 R750.00 R2250.00 R1200.00 p/m R3150.00 R2730.00 Feb 2006

NAIL TECHNOLOGY including Manicure & Pedicure

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement Instalments Course Total  Kit Next Course

R7000.00 R3500.00 R3500.00 N/A R7000.00 Incl. in fee Feb 2006

NAIL TECHNOLOGY for Qualified Therapist
Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement Instalments Course Total Kit Next Course

R4000.00 R1000.00 R3000.00 N/A R4000.00 Incl. in fee Feb 2006

WAXING – 3 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 2 Instalments Course Total  Kit Next Course

R3000.00 R750.00 R2250.00 R1200.00 p/m R3150.00 R3480.00 Feb 2006

SWEDISH MASSAGE – 4 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 3 Instalments Course Total Kit Next Course

R6200.00 R1500.00 R4700.00 R1645.00 p/m R6435.00 R1620.00 Feb 2006

MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE for Qualified Therapist – 6 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 3 Instalments Course Total  Kit Next Course

R4000.00 R1000.00 R3000.00 R1100.00 p/m R4300.00 TBA TBA

HOT STONE THERAPY for the Qualified Therapist – 2 

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement Instalments Kit Manual

R2250.00 R500.00 on registration R1750.00 N/A Stones & oil incl. Included

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE – 2 days

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement Instalments  Kit Next Course

R950.00 R200.00 on registration R700.00 N/A N/A Feb 2006

FIRST AID LEVEL 1 – 2 days

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement  Instalments Kit Next Course

R500.00 R250.00 on registration R250.00 N/A N/A TBA

DIET & NUTRITION – 6 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 3 Instalments Course Total Kit Next Course

R4000.00 R1000.00 R3000.00 R1100.00 p/m R4300.00 N/A Feb 2006

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY – 9 months

Fee Deposit Balance payable on or before commencement 6 Instalments Course Total Textbook Next Course

R3500.00 R850.00 R2650.00 R465.00 p/m R3640.00 TBA TBA

Conditions:
 A registration fees is payable, on admission, this is deducted from the deposit.
 All fees to be paid by the 7th of each month – interest will be charged on overdue accounts.
 If fees are paid in full – this is to be paid on or before commencement of training.
 Fees may be paid via stop order; electronic payments; cash or post dated cheques.
 Credit card facility - Jhb only (Visa & MasterCard) - 3% bank charges on transactions. 
 10% discount on additional courses taken.
 All kit/uniforms, Next Courses and First Aid level 1 where applicable are C.O.D.
 Bank charges will be calculated on dishonoured payments.
 All International examinations are not included in course fees- these fees are subject to the current rate of exchange.
 No student will be permitted to enter into any examinations if tuition fees remain outstanding.
 All the above Course Fees and Kit prices may be subject to change.

 Please confirm information on application and prior to commencement.

http://www.pdfonline.com/easypdf/?gad=CLjUiqcCEgjbNejkqKEugRjG27j-AyCw_-AP


MADGE WALLACE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF SKIN & BODY THERAPY –

PART - TIME 

JOHANNESBURG TIMETABLE – 2006

Course: Days:DSAYS: StaStarting Date: Times:
Skincare Therapy / Beautician Course  (ITEC)

Facials & Make Up application Wednesday or   8TH Feb 9.00.am – 1.00 pm

Facials & Make Up application Saturday 11TH Feb 8.30 am – 1.00 pm

Manicure/Pedicure & Waxing Wednesday or 15TH Feb 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 14TH Feb 8.30 am – 1.00 pm

Anatomy & Physiology See time table below

Facial Therapy (ITEC)
Facials & Make Up application Saturday or 11th Feb 8.30 am - 1:00pm

Wednesday 8th Feb 9.00 am – 1.00 pm

Anatomy & Physiology see timetable below

Manicure/Pedicure & Waxing Certificate (ITEC)
Waxing Wednesday 15th  Feb 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Manicure & Pedicure Tuesday 14th Feb 8.30 am – 1.00 pm

Anatomy & Physiology see timetable below

Nail Technology
Training takes place over 4 days in total
Two consecutive days thereafter remaining two days arranged 
between lecturer and students

Monday

Tuesday

13th Feb

14th Feb

8.30 – 1.00 pm

8.30 – 1.00 pm

Holistic Massage (Swedish Massage) Tuesday 14th  February 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Holistic Massage (Swedish Massage) Thursday 16th February 9.00 am – 1.00 pm

Manual Lymph Drainage TBC

Hot Stone Massage TBC

Indian Head & Shoulder Massage TBC

Diet and Nutrition 
Nutrition Certificate

Compulsory Subjects:
First Aid Level 1 – applicable to all the above major courses. Thursday & Friday

Or
Saturday & Sunday

TBC 8:30am – 4:00pm

Professional Conduct & Business Awareness – applicable to all the 
above major courses

LECTURER TO 
ADVISE

Anatomy & Physiology Theory - applicable to all the above major 
courses

 C H C STUDENTS Thursday
Friday
Saturday

2nd March
3rd March
4th March

6 pm – 8 pm
8.30 am– 10.30am
9.30am. – 11.30 am

Tuesday 14 February 8.30 am - 9.30 am M.W. STUDENTS

Saturday 18 February 8.30 am - 9.30 am

A/P = Anatomy & Physiology

Holistic Massage = Swedish Massage
TBC = To be confirmed

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL THE ABOVE TIMES & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Madge Wallace
49 A, 7th Ave                                          INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
Parktown North                                        SKINCARE  & BODY THERAPY

P.O. Box 2000
Parklands 2121

Tel   (011) 447-6059/95

Fax: (011) 447-1202
Email:  info@madge-wallace.co.za

1175 Pretorius St
Hatfield, 0083

P.O Box 12262
Hatfield, 0028

Tel (012) 430-2671/2

Fax: (012) 342 3482           
Email:bevro@mweb.co.za

APPLICATION FORM FOR ENTRY INTO THE COLLEGE
PART TIME COURSES

FIRST NAME

SURNAME:

I.D. NO.                                                           DATE OF BIRTH                                                     AGE:

ADDRESS

                                                          
                                                                        POSTAL CODE

TELEPHONE (H)                         (W)                                               CELLULAR

PARENTS TELEPHONE (H)                                                     (W)

HOME LANGUAGE

LAST LEVEL PASSED (If applicable)                               YEAR

SUBJECTS STUDIED:

DETAILS OF MEDICAL HISTORY: Do you suffer from any of the following? Tick if yes

฀ Diabetes           ฀Epilepsy                        ฀Headaches                           ฀ Migraines

฀High Blood Pressure                                ฀Allergies, if so what?

WHICH TIMES ARE BEST SUITED FOR YOUR TRAINING?

 Weekdays
 Week afternoons

 Evenings
 Saturday mornings

 Saturday afternoons

Which Course Do You Want To Study?

Why Do You Want To Study That Subject?

What Are Your Interests And Hobbies?

Where Did You Hear About The College?

HAVE YOU READ THE BROCHURE?                

NB:  All courses are subject to minimum numbers, and the College reserves the right to cancel the 
commencement of a course, or to change times etc., if it is deemed necessary

For Office Use Only:                                                                                              Date Of Application

Registration Fee R                            Contract Signed                                          To be returned by

Further Information

BANKING DETAILS:         FNB (CRAIGHALL)

                                            MADGE WALLACE (PTY) LTD

                                            BRANCH CODE – 255 805 – ACCOUNT NUMBER 50 33 11 63 514
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